	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > RT9166-28GX
	RT9166-28GX (Richtek USA Inc)
		    Part Number:
            RT9166-28GX
		    Manufacturer:
            Richtek USA Inc
		    Description:
            IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.3A SOT89-3
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.11897 (This price is for reference only)
		 RT9166-28GX datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    RT9166-28GX  distributors
	       Digi-Key ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	RT9166-28GX 	RICHTEK USA INC. 	IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.3A SOT89-3 	0Tape & Reel 	3000 $0.1201
	RT9166-28GX 	RICHTEK USA INC. 	IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.3A SOT89-3 	0Tape & Reel 	3000 $0.1201
	RT9166-28GXL 	RICHTEK USA INC. 	IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.3A SOT89-3 	0Tape & Reel 	3000 $0.1201
	RT9166-28GXL 	RICHTEK USA INC. 	IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.3A SOT89-3 	0Tape & Reel 	3000 $0.1201
	RT9166-28GXL 	RICHTEK USA INC. 	IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.3A SOT89-3 	0Tape & Reel 	3000 $0.1201
	RT9166-28GXL 	RICHTEK USA INC. 	IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.3A SOT89-3 	0Tape & Reel 	3000 $0.1201
	        Relate Part Number
1210B-3 Staco Energy Products Company  TRANSFRMR VARIABLE 0-240AC 12A
WA-SOFTCASE Teledyne LeCroy  CASE SOFT CARRYING FOR WAVEACE
7201TPW4BE C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 0.4VA 20V
PA1269NLT Pulse Electronics Corporation  XFRMR 3.3V 13.5W 77.4UH POE EP13
A41-43-16L Signal Transformer  XFRMR LAMINATED 43VA CHAS MOUNT
162J56 Hammond Manufacturing  XFRMR LAMINATED 36VA THRU HOLE
71543 Wiha  BIT ALIGN TORX 1/4" T20 25MM
76858 Wiha  BIT PWR TORX T30 49MM 2/PK
IDT8N4Q001KG-0141CDI IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVDS QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
AD7794BRUZ Analog Devices Inc  IC ADC 24BIT SIG-DEL 6CH 24TSSOP
LTC2156IUP-12#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC ADC DUAL 12BIT 210M 64-QFN
NCV7805BT ON Semiconductor  IC REG LDO 5V 1A TO220AB
ISL6334ACRZ Intersil  IC CTRLR PWM 4PHASE BUCK 40-QFN
R5F562N8ADFP#V0 Renesas Electronics America  IC MCU 32BIT 512KB FLASH 100LQFP
ATMEGA88-20MU Atmel  IC MCU 8BIT 8KB FLASH 32QFN
PIC18F4321-E/ML Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 8KB FLASH 44QFN
ATUC256L4U-D3HES Atmel  IC MCU 32BIT 256KB FLASH 48TLLGA
ZGP323HEH4816C00TR Zilog  IC Z8 GP MCU 16K OTP 48SSOP
PIC18LF24J10T-I/ML Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 16KB FLASH 28QFN
PK51N512CMD100 Freescale Semiconductor  IC ARM CORTEX MCU 512K 144MAPBGA
	RT9166-28GX  keywords
	    	RT9166-28GX
	RT9166-28GX  Richtek USA Inc
	RT9166-28GX  pdf
	RT9166-28GX  datasheet
	RT9166-28GX  price
	RT9166-28GX  distributor
	electronic components RT9166-28GX
	RT9166-28GX  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	RT9166-28GX  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
	RT9166-28GX  IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.3A SOT89-3
	RT9166-28GX
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .